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TAVOLA

2

8

6

7

4

5

1

3

479 III

459 IV

478 I478 IV

458 I

458 III 459 III458 II

479 IV

440 II 441 III

458 IV

ALGHERO

OLMEDO

PORTO
TORRES

PUTIFIGARI

SASSARI

STINTINO

VILLANOVA
MONTELEONE

Scala stampa 1:25.000

Parco Geominerario

Legenda

1 ARGENTIERA NURRA
2 FUNTANA RAMINOSA
3 GALLURA
4 GUZZURRA - SOS ENATTOS
5 MONTE ARCI
6 ORANI
7 SARRABUS - GERREI
8 SULCIS - IGLESIENTE - GUSPINESE

LIMITI PARCO GEOMINERARIO


